
Please note that these dates are current as of 7/4/19. For an up-to-date interactive calendar, please visit our website at 
www.purpleregiment.com and click on the Calendar page. Our electronic calendar may also be accessed via Charms.  

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Saturday, August 24   Football Game: NHS vs South Pointe 
 
Friday, August 30   Football Game: NHS vs Byrnes  
 
Friday, September 6   Football Game: NHS @ Dorman (possible pep band) 
 
Saturday, September 14  Rehearsal and Exhibition at Nation Ford High School 
 
Saturday, September 21  Olde English Festival of Bands @ RHSD3 Stadium 
 
Friday, September 27  Football Game: NHS vs Dutch Fork (Middle School Band Night) 
 
Saturday, October 5   BandBEAT – RHSD3 Stadium 
 
Friday, October 11   Football Game: NHS vs Clover (Homecoming) 
 
Saturday, October 12  Gaffney Tournament of Bands  
 
Saturday, October 19  4A Upper State Championships – Gaffney High School 
 
Friday, October 25   Football Game: NHS vs Fort Mill (Senior Night)  
 
Saturday, October 26  4A State Championships – Spring Valley High School 
 
Friday, November 1   Football Game: NHS @ Rock Hill High School 

Friday, November 8, 15, 22 & 29 State Football Playoffs TBD 
 
Friday, December 6   Rock Hill Christmas Parade 
 
Saturday, December 7  State Football Championships – TBD 
 
Thursday, December 12  Holiday Concert 
 
 
 
 
Note: Home football games are played in District Three Stadium on Cherry Road 
 
ALL PERFORMANCES AND REHEARSALS ARE MANDATORY 
 

NHS MARCHING BAND 
2019 PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

 


